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Friday   12:45 pm Lanes 17 - 22Salon De Quilles Anik
Team Standings

Team Pins + Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane Team Name Avg HDCP HDCP WON Lost Won Lost 10     30 10     30

1 19 LUCIE LAURIN 753 62899 0 18 6 163 125 933 2547 960 2628
2 22 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 700 62140 50 12 12 136 152 865 2338 938 2558
3 18 SUZANNE MONGEON 717 61747 33 0 24 120 168 838 2370 892 2514
4 20 ROCH MONGEON 740 61573 10 4 20 95 193 857 2417 893 2492
5 21 BRENDA GAIGNERY 727 62129 23 22 2 113 175 1002 2657 1002 2657
6 17 FANTOMES 750 61596 0 4 20 93 195 750 2250 784 2352

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 784 751 752 2287 12 <---> ROCH MONGEON 698 772 729 2199 4
19-20 BRENDA GAIGNERY 814 911 802 2527 22 <---> FANTOMES 750 750 750 2250 4
21-22 LUCIE LAURIN 769 814 821 2404 18 <---> SUZANNE MONGEON 745 732 738 2215 0

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3
Next Week   5-  1   6-  3   2-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 873 BRENDA GAIGNERY 821 LUCIE LAURIN 762 ROCH MONGEON
Scratch Series 2413 BRENDA GAIGNERY 2404 LUCIE LAURIN 2250 FANTOMES

Handicap Game 911 BRENDA GAIGNERY 821 LUCIE LAURIN 784 PIERRETTE BEAULNE
Handicap Series 2527 BRENDA GAIGNERY 2404 LUCIE LAURIN 2287 PIERRETTE BEAULNE

Men Scratch Game 258 ROCH MONGEON 233 GERARD BARRETTE 211 EUGENE DUBE
Scratch Series 628 ROCH MONGEON 583 GERARD BARRETTE 516 LUC VILLENEUVE

Women Scratch Game 231 COLETTE MORIN 182 DARQUISE SINCENNES 166 SUZANNE MONGEON
Scratch Series 506 COLETTE MORIN 472 SUZANNE MONGEON 422 DARQUISE SINCENNES

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 170 - 96=74 ROBERT BRISEBOIS 397 - 288=109 ROBERT BRISEBOIS
258 - 187=71 ROCH MONGEON 516 - 411=105 LUC VILLENEUVE
211 - 144=67 EUGENE DUBE 507 - 432=75 EUGENE DUBE

Women 231 - 161=70 COLETTE MORIN 472 - 426=46 SUZANNE MONGEON
182 - 132=50 DARQUISE SINCENNES 422 - 396=26 DARQUISE SINCENNES
166 - 142=24 SUZANNE MONGEON 506 - 483=23 COLETTE MORIN

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1002 BRENDA GAIGNERY 933 LUCIE LAURIN 865 PIERRETTE BEAULNE
Scratch Series 2657 BRENDA GAIGNERY 2547 LUCIE LAURIN 2417 ROCH MONGEON

Handicap Game 1002 BRENDA GAIGNERY 960 LUCIE LAURIN 938 PIERRETTE BEAULNE
Handicap Series 2657 BRENDA GAIGNERY 2628 LUCIE LAURIN 2558 PIERRETTE BEAULNE

Men Scratch Game 273 GERARD BARRETTE 271 ROCH MONGEON 229 ROBERT DERIGER
Scratch Series 694 GERARD BARRETTE 683 ROCH MONGEON 569 ROBERT DERIGER

Women Scratch Game 256 LUCIE LAURIN 253 LOUISA VENNE 249 PIERRETTE BEAULNE
Scratch Series 614 LUCIE LAURIN 568 COLETTE MORIN 567 LOUISA VENNE

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 273 - 169=104 GERARD BARRETTE 694 - 507=187 GERARD BARRETTE
271 - 182=89 ROCH MONGEON 567 - 423=144 EUGENE DUBE
222 - 136=86 LUC VILLENEUVE 683 - 546=137 ROCH MONGEON

Women 253 - 150=103 LOUISA VENNE 512 - 390=122 DARQUISE SINCENNES
249 - 149=100 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 458 - 336=122 CLAUDETTE BERNIQUEZ

239 - 140=99 SUZANNE MONGEON 614 - 495=119 LUCIE LAURIN

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 905 BRENDA GAIGNERY 865 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 862 LUCIE LAURIN
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Scratch Series 2388 BRENDA GAIGNERY 2371 LUCIE LAURIN 2354 ROCH MONGEON
Handicap Game 938 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 905 BRENDA GAIGNERY 893 ROCH MONGEON
Handicap Series 2545 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 2514 SUZANNE MONGEON 2464 LUCIE LAURIN

Men Scratch Game 271 ROCH MONGEON 234 GERARD BARRETTE 229 ROBERT DERIGER
Scratch Series 683 ROCH MONGEON 570 GERARD BARRETTE 569 ROBERT DERIGER

Women Scratch Game 253 LOUISA VENNE 249 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 230 COLETTE MORIN
Scratch Series 567 LOUISA VENNE 553 COLETTE MORIN 552 LUCIE LAURIN

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - LUCIE LAURIN

59 LUC VILLENEUVE 139 0 11269 81 491 406 203 128 185 516 516
4 COLETTE MORIN 161 0 11010 68 492 420 141 231 134 506 506

49 DARQUISE SINCENNES 133 0 9184 69 464 391 105 135 182 422 422
1 LUCIE LAURIN 170 0 10219 60 554 490 a170 a170 a170 510 510

22 GILLES GAIGNERY bk150 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450 450
2 - SUZANNE MONGEON

50 SUZANNE AUBRY 132 0 8338 63 440 373 108 130 101 339 339
7 ARMAND GREGOIRE 145 0 8741 60 457 393 154 115 150 419 419

25 SUZANNE MONGEON 143 0 9024 63 480 413 140 166 166 472 472
6 JOCELYNE LANGLOIS 147 0 7069 48 479 427 161 139 139 439 439

12 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450
3 - PIERRETTE BEAULNE

2 ANDRE POTVIN 127 0 9980 78 388 306 161 128 129 418 418
68 CLAUDETTE BERNIQUEZ 119 0 6958 58 362 300 a119 a119 a119 357 357

8 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 149 0 10339 69 461 388 a149 a149 a149 447 447
18 LOUISA VENNE 155 0 11192 72 508 432 a155 a155 a155 465 465

9 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450
4 - ROCH MONGEON

23 JEAN-PAUL PATENAUDE 109 0 5248 48 362 310 96 91 141 328 328
3 JEAN DESLAURIERS 138 0 11184 81 492 407 135 142 117 394 394

44 ROCH MONGEON 188 0 11894 63 580 513 179 258 191 628 628
20 ROBERT DERIGER 155 0 11638 75 530 451 128 121 120 369 369
70 VACANT bk150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450

5 - BRENDA GAIGNERY
40 EUGENE DUBE 145 0 11330 78 496 414 164 211 132 507 507
14 BRENDA GAIGNERY bk161 0 0 0 a161 a161 a161 483 483
34 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS 138 0 9957 72 468 392 172 140 131 443 443
11 ROBERT BRISEBOIS 108 0 977 9 331 318 99 128 170 397 397

5 GERARD BARRETTE 175 0 12447 71 577 502 180 233 170 583 583
6 - FANTOMES

73 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450
74 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450
75 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450
76 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450
77 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ROCH MONGEON 11894 63 188 271 683 179 258 191 628
GERARD BARRETTE 12447 71 175 273 694 180 233 170 583
ROBERT DERIGER 11638 75 155 229 569 128 121 120 369
JOCELYNE LANGLOIS 7069 48 147 215 506 161 139 139 439
ARMAND GREGOIRE 8741 60 145 211 543 154 115 150 419
EUGENE DUBE 11330 78 145 219 567 164 211 132 507

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles AnikBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Pierre Brunet  Salon De Quilles Anik3/22/2024  3:09 pm  Page 2 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Les Aines de Val-Tetreau 2023-20243/22/2024    Week 27 of 30 Page 3

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LUC VILLENEUVE 11269 81 139 222 516 203 128 185 516
JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS 9957 72 138 212 538 172 140 131 443
JEAN DESLAURIERS 11184 81 138 207 520 135 142 117 394
SUZANNE AUBRY 8338 63 132 182 467 108 130 101 339
ANDRE POTVIN 9980 78 127 201 480 161 128 129 418
JEAN-PAUL PATENAUDE 5248 48 109 188 452 96 91 141 328
ROBERT BRISEBOIS 977 9 108 176 397 99 128 170 397
GILLES GAIGNERY 0 0 bk150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LUCIE LAURIN 10219 60 170 256 614 a170 a170 a170 510
COLETTE MORIN 11010 68 161 231 568 141 231 134 506
LOUISA VENNE 11192 72 155 253 567 a155 a155 a155 465
PIERRETTE BEAULNE 10339 69 149 249 523 a149 a149 a149 447
SUZANNE MONGEON 9024 63 143 239 492 140 166 166 472
DARQUISE SINCENNES 9184 69 133 196 512 105 135 182 422
CLAUDETTE BERNIQUEZ 6958 58 119 161 458 a119 a119 a119 357
BRENDA GAIGNERY 0 0 bk161 0 0 a161 a161 a161 483

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
SUZANNE BOUCHER 142 0 5541 39 185 484 185 484 0 0
ROGER POTVIN bk127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AGATHE RENAUD 119 0 359 3 159 359 159 359 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
HUGUETTE COLLARD bk95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUZANNE RENAUD 163 0 490 3 207 490 207 490 0 0
GERALDINE VALIQUETTE 137 0 411 3 141 411 141 411 0 0
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